P02000009290

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: George Mazzeo Wolg crions Tuck (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00	Department of State	e ^f			
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: Ceorge Mazzeo Wody crions Inc. To the partial subject of the articles of incorporation and a check for: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: (S70.00 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Enclosed Copy & Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Ceorge Mgzzeo Name (Printed or typed) Mare (Printed or typed) Mare (Printed or typed) Madress Madress	Division of Corpora	ations	** -	TAS	20
SUBJECT: Ceorge Mazzeo Moductions Interpretation of Status Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00	P. O. Box 6327				ے .
SUBJECT: Ceorge Mazzeo Moductions Interpretation of Status Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00	Tallahassee, FL 32	314		77.7 	
Filing Fee ### S70.00 Filing Fee ### Certificate of Status ### S78.75 Filing Fee ### Certified Copy ### ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: ### Certified Copy ### Certified Copy ### ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: ### Certified Copy ### ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED ### ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED ### Address ### DAVIE ### City, State & Zip ### City, State & Zip ### DAVIE ### Cit	SUBJECT:	PROPOSED CORPORA	20 Wody cot TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	CONSTRUCTION OF STATE OF SUPERIOR OF SUPER	16 AM 11: 26
Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certificate Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: George Mazzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie Maddress Davie Maddress	Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:	
Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certificate Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: George Mazzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie Maddress Davie Maddress	□ \$70.00	☐ \$78.75	M 050 55		
& Certificate of Status & Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: George Mgzzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie P(3332 Y City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number 300004794979—8 -01/24/02-01066-027					
FROM: George Mgzzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie P(3332 Y City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number 300004794979—8 -01/24/02-01066-027			_		11.
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: George Mgzzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie P(3332 Y City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number 300004794979—8 -01/24/02-01066-027		& Cerunicate of Status	& Certified Copy		
FROM: George Mgzzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie P(3332 Y City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number 300004794979—8 -01/24/02-01066-027					
FROM: George Mazzeo Name (Printed or typed) 10150 SW 16 CT Address Davie P(3332 Y City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number 900004794979—8 -01/24/02-01066-027					
10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie RC 3332 Y City, State & Zip 974-370-89 Yo Daytime Telephone number 3000047949798 -01/24/0201066027					
10150 SW 16 CT Address DAvie RC 3332 Y City, State & Zip 974-370-89 Yo Daytime Telephone number 3000047949798 -01/24/0201066027		George Maz	と <i>eo</i> Printed or typed)	-	y garage and a
DAvie RC 3332 Y City, State & Zip 974-370-89 Yo Daytime Telephone number 3000047949798 -01/24/0201066027	_	10150 SW	16 CT	<u> </u>	to go to our e
974-370-8940 Daytime Telephone number 3000047949798 -01/24/0201066027	_				் இது
900047949798 - -01/24/0201066027	-				a es
*****78.75 *****78.75			9 <u>7</u> 	100004794	
				******78.75	*****78.75

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

MOX 1/24/02

In compliance with Cha	F INCORPORATION pter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Profit)		
ARTICLE I	<i>NAME</i>			
The name of the corp	oration shall be:		. 22-	d
George Mazzeo Produ				TIL 02 JAN 16 SECRLARASS
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
The principal place of	f business/mailing address is:		- janzan	F-1<
10150 SW 16 Court	•			E.FLO
Davie,Florida,33324				AMII: 26 OF STATE E. FLORIC
				26 REF
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE -			D.
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is	:		
Performing and record	ling in the entertainment indust	ry for profit		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES			
The number of share o	f stock is:	_		-
100 shares				
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICIERAS	TD = 0= = = =		
The name(s), address(e	INITIAL OFFICERS/D	IRECTORS (opt	<u>ional)</u>	
George Mazzeo	Sharon Mazzeo			
10150 SW 16 CT	10150 SW 16 CT			
Davie,FI,33324	Davie,FI,33324			
President	Vice-President			
<u>ARTICLE VI REG</u>	ISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and Florida</u>	street address of the registere	= dagentie∙	핗	
Sharon Mazzeo		4 450Ht 15.		
10150 SW 16 CT		-		
DAVIERC 33324				
ARTICLE VII INCO	ORPORATOR			
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:			
George Mazzeo	_			
10150 SW 16 CT				
Davie,Fl,33324				
******	*******			
****	**********	**********	*******	*****
Having been named as registere certificate, I am familiar with ar	d agent to accept service of process for the daccept the appointment as registered ag	ne above stated corporation	n at the place designated it	n this
ll n		_		
sparon Ma	3320	<u> </u>	1-16-A	.
Signature/Registe	Agent	<u> </u>		=
C an			_ ****	
- Ugl //las	13		1-110-	\cap \mathfrak{I}
Signature/Incorts	rator		Date	<u>_</u>

1-16-02 Date